
ORGANIZER & CONTACT: Florene Davidson florene.davidson@state.nm.us

Name Email Organization 
1 Celerah Hewes Chewes@momscleanairforce.org
2 Patricio C. Larragoite larrdental@gmail.com
3 Nicholas King CarlsbadMennonite@gmail.com
4 Steve Gross stevegross@fsenv.org Foundation for Support of Environ
5 Emily Wolf ewolf@npca.org National Parks Conservation Assoc
6 Douglas Meiklejohn dmeiklejohn@nmelc.org NM Environmental Law Center
7 Penny Aucoin pennysayspeace@gmail.com
8 Camilla Feibleman camilla.feibelman@sierraclub.org  Sierra Club
9 Amy Maki makiosfilms@gmail.com Environmental Defense Fund

10 Robyn Jackson robyn.jackson@dine-care.org Dine C.A.R.E.
11 Jeff Thrope Jeff@publiclandsolutions.org
12 Joan Brown joan.brown@nm-ipl.org N.M. Interfaith Power and Light
13 Sister Marlene Perrotte marlene@swcp.com
14 Sandra Ely Sandra.Ely@state.nm.us NM Environment Department
15 Richard Mark Glover rmglover98@gmail.com
16 Ruth Striegel ruth.striegel@gmail.com
17 Kyle Fiore kfiore@enm.edu
18 David Patterson risfawnser@tvn.net
19 Pat Belleto pbelletto@msn.com
20 Anita Amstutz afasinger@gmail.com
1 Rev. David Wilson Rogers preacherdave.rogers@gmail.com  First Christian Church
2 Joanne Ferrary ferraryrep37@gmail.com
3 Yvonne Pesquera yviepesquera@gmail.com Sierra Club
4 Wendy Atcitty w.atcitty@gmail.com
5 Regina Nordquist reginanordquist@gmail.com NMIPL
6 Gloria Lehmer glolehmer@yahoo.com
7 Tara Lujan lujan.tara@gmail.com Representative HD 48
8 Leland Bowen Lhbowen@comcast.net Presbyterian Elder
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1 Stacie Slay stacie_slay@yahoo.com
2 Denton McCullough denton.mccullough@hotmail.com  CCFF Citizens Caring for the Futur
3 Jon Klingel jon@klingel.name
4 Lari Tiller Howell Laritiller@gmail.com
5 Rose Marie Cecchini rcecchinimm@centurylink.net Catholic Charities of Gallup Dioces
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1 Gary Oakley goakley78@gmi
2 Hazel James Tohe hjames@nmhep.org 
3 Linda Burchfiel lindaburchfiel@gmail.com
4 Susan Selbin sselbin@hotmail.com
5 Jonathan Longoria jonathan.longoria@hotmail.com
6 Cris Moore moore@santafe.edu Professor, Santa Fe Institute
7 Patricia Sheely patsheely@gmail.com
8 Penelope Mainz mag48mac@hotmail.com
9 Timothy Peterson petersontimpaul@gmail.com NM Interfaith Light & Power

10 Jordan Smith jordan@cavu.org
1 Trish Foschi trish.foschi@gmail.com
2 Jacqueline Groveas jacgove@yahoo.com
3 Mareyena Kai Hollenberg mareynakai@unm.edu
4 Nancy Weeks Singham nancywsingham@gmail.com
5 Liliana Castillo liliana@cavu.org CAVU - Climate Advocates
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1 Teresa Seamster ctc.seamster@gmail.com
2 Beverly Singer, PhD ohuwah@gmail.com
3 Dr. Clyde T. Williams ctwilliams2012@yahoo.com Citizens Coalition for a Safe Comm
4 June Parsons comicsilver@gmail.com
5 Charmaine Crockett cccrocke@hawaii.edu
6 Stephen Robertson stephen@pbpa.info
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